
順位 参加者名 記録

1 仁和奏太 257
2 冨田瑞稀 121
3 井原豪輝 61
4 榎本航 26

順位 参加者名 記録

1 鳥谷幸叶 70
2 堀温花 68

順位 参加者名 記録

1 城秀幸 187
2 佐々木寿 165
3 関根優絆 131
4 榎本幹太 66

順位 参加者名 記録

1 淺見いろは 74
2 山本清葉 72
3 大川百花 42
4 西田咲桜 41

順位 参加者名 記録

1 橋本圭泉 308
2 関根優真 261
3 中原翔 96
4 川村晃大 53

順位 参加者名 記録

1 冨田莉緒 217
2 細川晴香 171
3 小笠原実玖 137
4 笹田菜美 114
5 淺見歩乃花 65
6 関晶子 36

順位 参加者名 記録

1 阪本雄紀 461
2 日浦悟 455
3 畑中創太 383
4 雑賀拓己 175

順位 参加者名 記録

1 藤原亜優菜 254
2 河村陽菜 222

小学5,6年(男)

JumpRopeFesta2021結果
二重とび（時間無制限）

小学1,2年(男)

小学1,2年(女)

小学3,4年(男)

小学3,4年(女)

小学5,6年(女)

中高生(男)

中高生(女)



順位 参加者名 記録

1 三村大輔 2075
2 竹森將人 540
3 田中恒一 432
4 志賀桂一郎 248
5 古本良平 235
6 小熊省吾 64

順位 参加者名 記録

1 三村大輔 2075
2 竹森將人 540
3 阪本雄紀 461
4 日浦悟 455
5 田中恒一 432
6 畑中創太 383
7 橋本圭泉 308
8 関根優真 261
9 仁和奏太 257
10 藤原亜優菜 254
11 志賀桂一郎 248
12 古本良平 235
13 河村陽菜 222
14 冨田莉緒 217
15 城秀幸 187
16 雑賀拓己 175
17 細川晴香 171
18 佐々木寿 165
19 小笠原実玖 137
20 関根優絆 131
21 冨田瑞稀 121
22 笹田菜美 114
23 中原翔 96
24 淺見いろは 74
25 山本清葉 72
26 鳥谷幸叶 70
27 堀温花 68
28 榎本幹太 66
29 淺見歩乃花 65
30 小熊省吾 64
31 井原豪輝 61
32 川村晃大 53
33 大川百花 42
34 西田咲桜 41
35 関晶子 36
36 榎本航 26

40歳以上（男）

TOP36


